
 

越前市秋季バドミントン大会 令和５年１０月１５日 丹南総合公園体育館

勝 敗男子ダブルス１部
順
位

西 出 陸

西 出

越田隼翔

越田隼翔

（ＯｎｅＣｈａｎ）

吉田隆俊

吉田隆俊

野 川 諒

野 川

（ＫＦＣ）

山口哲星

山口哲星

竹澤愛太

竹澤愛太

（ＯｎｅＣｈａｎ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 108-96

○

×

26-24
21-17

24-26
17-21

○

×

19-21
21-15
21-19

21-19
15-21
19-21

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 83-71

○

×

21-13
21-11

13-21
11-21

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 79-103

勝 敗女 子ダブルス１部
順
位

若林ともよ

若林ともよ

藤原さくら

藤原さくら

（ＯｎｅＣｈａｎ）

大久保陽菜

大久保陽菜

高松優奈

高松優奈

（ＫＦＣ）

帰山柚子

帰山柚子

増田柚寧

増田柚寧

（万葉中）

竹本晴來

竹本晴來

坂井唯莉

坂井唯莉

（ＯｎｅＣｈａｎ）

関 光 里

関

杉井巴彩里

杉井巴彩里

（ＯｎｅＣｈａｎ）

２
M 3-1
G 6-3
P 164-144

×

○

11-21
12-21

21-11
21-12

○

×

21- 4
21- 9

4-21
9-21

○

×

14-21
21-16
21-18

21-14
16-21
18-21

○

×

22-20
21-14

20-22
14-21

１
M 4-0

G 8-0
P 168-103

○

×

21- 5
21- 4

5-21
4-21

○

×

21-19
21-14

19-21
14-21

○

×

21-19
21-19

19-21
19-21

５
M 0-4
G 0-8
P 76-168

×

○

13-21
14-21

21-13
21-14

×

○

15-21
12-21

21-15
21-12

３
M 2-2
G 5-5

P 182-183

○

×

21-19
10-21
21-18

19-21
21-10
18-21

４
M 1-3
G 3-6
P 172-164



越前市秋季バドミントン大会 令和５年１０月１５日 丹南総合公園体育館

男子ダブルス２部

２ １

13-21
21-18
21-15

21- 8
21-12

２

０

21-12
21-16

０

２

Ｘ

18-21
21-18
21-16

１

２

21- 8
21-19

０

２

奥 山 裕 次
奥 山 晃 成

（ＫＦＣ）

小 寺 政 志
中 村 圭 希

（ＯｎｅＣｈａｎ）

今 西 悠
竹 多 泰 之

（白羽会）

谷 口 博 聡
兵 和 哉

（Ｔａｒｚａｎ部）

大久保 樹
大 塚 翔 斗

（ＫＦＣ）

レーホン クアン
グエン トウン ラム

（Ｗｉｓｈ）

齋 藤 雅 史
関 一 樹

（ＫＦＣ）

男子ダブルス３部

２ １

23-21
15-21
21-19

21-14
21-18

２

０

21-23
21-19
21-16

２

１

21-14
21-13

２

０

21-18
23-21

２

０

21- 7
21-14

２

０

21- 9
21-15

２

０

21-15
21- 7

２

０

21-13
21-18

２

０

21-19
21-12

２

０

21-13
21-18

０

２

土田陸琥
高木涼太

（ 中 央 中 ）

小田秀人
鈴木哲也

（ 中 央 中 ）
（ＲＵＳＨ．ＢＣ）

谷口亮介
小辻開聖

（ＯｎｅＣｈａｎ）

松島一晴
木下剛志

（Ｂａｂｂｉｔ）

品川蒼介
奥澤市流

（ 中 央 中 ）

山口雅也
小中亮一

（Ｗｉｓｈ）

堀井建志
左近亮太

（Ｔａｒｚａｎ部）

古川煌樹
黒川宙柊

（ 中 央 中 ）

高岡禎晃
劔内亮也

（Ｂａｂｂｉｔ）

伊坂雄次
山 崎 絢

（ 中 央 中 ）

香川啓太
英 遼太郎

（ 白 羽 会 ）

菅原健一
工藤忠雄

（中河バドミントンクラブ）
（鯖江神明Ｄ）



 
 

越前市秋季バドミントン大会 令和５年１０月１５日 丹南総合公園体育館

女子ダブルス２部

２ ０

21-19
21-12

16-21
21-18
21-12

２

１

16-21
21-11
21-15

１

２

21- 9
21-15

２

０

21-19
21-17

０

２

21-13
21-10

２

０

Ｘ

山田悠渚
小辻祐利香

（ＯｎｅＣｈａｎ）

林 岬
水野真由子

（Ｂａｂｂｉｔ）

竹本愛奈
三田村妃菜

（ＯｎｅＣｈａｎ）

前田芽里
三田村玲奈

（Ｗｉｓｈ）

下野夏明
遠藤美鈴

（ＯｎｅＣｈａｎ）

松井絢愛
長谷川陽里

（武生三中）

吉川夏衣
向井志穂

（御陵クラブ）

東 夕梨乃
水本姫華

（ＭＡＴＣＨ）

女子ダブルス３部

２ １

21-14
8-21
21-11

21-11
21-14

２

０

21-23
21-19
21-12

１

２

21-15
21- 7

２

０

21- 9
21-19

０

２

21-14
21-11

２

０

21-10
21-15

０

２

21-16
21-12

０

２

20-22
21-11
21-11

２

１

棟田里沙
福岡枝理子

（Ｔａｒｚａｎ部）

文後心虹
古村明花

（ 中 央 中 ）

杉本麗羅
児玉明美

（Ｔｅａｍかち☆星）
（ユーアイ）

畠 結 亜
辻 夕亜奈

（武生五中）

夏目紗希
三明侑由

（Ｗｉｓｈ）

佐々木結愛
佐々木智子

（ 中 央 中 ）
（ＲＩＢＢＯＮ）

北 香 澄
吉田里菜

（Ｂａｂｂｉｔ）

吉本加那子
水間陽月

（ 中 央 中 ）

内田泉葵
酒向優友香

（ユーアイ）

奥山沙世子
堀井夕佳

（Ｔａｒｚａｎ部）



 
 

越前市秋季バドミントン大会 令和５年１０月１５日 丹南総合公園体育館

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス ２ 部
順
位

竹 澤 愛 太

竹澤愛太

山 田 悠 渚

山田悠渚

（ＯｎｅＣｈａｎ）

レーホン クアン

レーホン

高 橋 望

高 橋

（ Ｗ ｉ ｓ ｈ ）

堀 江 為 良

堀江為良

小野田志帆

小野田志帆

（ＴｅａｍＦｒｅｅ）

今 西 悠

今 西

長 谷 川 咲

長 谷 川

（ 白 羽 会 ）

２
M 1-2
G 4-4
P 155-163

○

×

21-19
21-17

19-21
17-21

×

○

21-19
12-21
20-22

19-21
21-12
22-20

×

○

24-22
16-21
20-22

22-24
21-16
22-20

３
M 1-2
G 3-5
P 147-150

×

○

21-13
20-22
10-21

13-21
22-20
21-10

○

×

21-17
18-21
21-14

17-21
21-18
14-21

１
M 3-0
G 6-2
P 160-141

○

×

21-18
21-19

18-21
19-21 ４

M 1-2
G 3-5
P 154-162

混合ダブルス３部

１ ２

21-14
11-21
21-16

22-20
17-21
21-19

１

２

22-20
13-21
23-21

２

１

21-15
21-11

２

０

21-12
22-20

０

２

21- 6
21- 6

２

０

20-22
21-14
21-15

２

１

21-15
21-18

０

２

10-21
22-20
21-19

１

２

21-13
21-13

２

０

21-11
21-16

２

０

27-25
20-22
21-16

１

２

21-16
21-15

２

０

谷口博聡
福岡枝理子

（Ｔａｒｚａｎ部）

小辻開聖
小辻祐利香

（ＯｎｅＣｈａｎ）

小中亮一
夏目紗希

（Ｗｉｓｈ）

松島一晴
林 岬

（Ｂａｂｂｉｔ）

徳山幹大
杉本麗羅

（Ｔｅａｍかち☆星）

兵 和 哉
棟田里沙

（Ｔａｒｚａｎ部）

香川啓太
長谷川悦子

（ 白 羽 会 ）

三田村英計
三田村玲奈

（Ｗｉｓｈ）

高岡禎晃
北 香 澄

（Ｂａｂｂｉｔ）

谷口亮介
竹本愛奈

（ＯｎｅＣｈａｎ）

鈴木陸斗
鈴木恒美

（ 中 央 中 ）
（ＲＵＳＨ．ＢＣ）

伊藤孝将
中村美優理

（御陵クラブ）

山口雅也
前田芽里

（Ｗｉｓｈ）

堀井建志
奥山沙世子

（Ｔａｒｚａｎ部）

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス １ 部
順
位

西 出 陸

西 出

竹 本 晴 來

竹本晴來

（ＯｎｅＣｈａｎ）

野 川 諒

野 川

大 久 保 陽 菜

大久保陽菜

（ Ｋ Ｆ Ｃ ）

越 田 隼 翔

越田隼翔

杉 井 巴 彩 里

杉井巴彩里

（ＯｎｅＣｈａｎ）

山 口 哲 星

山口哲星

関 光 里

関

（ＯｎｅＣｈａｎ）

３
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 123-143

×

○

13-21
17-21

21-13
21-17

×

○

16-21
16-21

21-16
21-16

○

×

19-21
21-19
21-19

21-19
19-21
19-21

１
M 3-0
G 6-1

P 145-106

○

×

19-21
21-18
21-17

21-19
18-21
17-21

○

×

21- 9
21-11

9-21
11-21

２
M 2-1
G 5-2

P 140-125

○

×

21-16
21-16

16-21
16-21 ４

M 0-3
G 1-6

P 111-145


